
8:15

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

12:30

13:30

19:00 Inter-House  Singing  -  Every  Nation  Church,  N1  City  (previously  called  His  People  Church)

Junior  
Singing          
8:15  -  9:30

English  Jnr  
Speech

8:15  -  10:00

English  Snr  
Speech

8:15  -  10:45

Open  Groups                
13:30  -  15:00

Percussion
8:15  -  10:00

Afrikaans  Voordrag  
Jnr  &  Snr

11:15  -  12:30

Guitar:  
Acoustic

10:30  -  12:00

Senior  
Singing  

9:30  -  11:00

Photography  
&  Video  
Exhibition            
8:15-12:30

Junior  Strings
10:15  -  11:00
Senior  Strings
11:00  -  12:30

Art  Exhibition
8:15  -  12:30

LUNCH  -  12:30  -  13:30

WEDNESDAY  28  JUNE
Simpson  
Centre

Molteno  Library Memorial  
Chapel

Old  Gym John  Peake  
Music  School

Brooke  
Chapel

Memorial  
Theatre

Xhosa  Senior  
Reading  &  Speech                      

9:30  -  10:45

Xhosa  Junior    
Reading  &  Recitation  

8:15  -  9:30


