WEDNESDAY 28 JUNE

	WEDNESDAT 20 JUNE							
	Old Gym	John Peake Music School	Memorial Theatre	Brooke Chapel	Molteno Library	Memorial Chapel	Simpson Centre	
8:15	Junior	Percussion	English Snr	English Jnr	Xhosa Junior	Photography	Art Exhibition	
9:00	Singing 8:15 - 9:30	8:15 - 10:00	Speech 8:15 - 10:45	Speech 8:15 - 10:00	Reading & Recitation 8:15 - 9:30	Exhibition	8:15 - 12:30	
10:00 11:00	9:30 - 11:00	Junior Strings 10:15 - 11:00 Senior Strings 11:00 - 12:30		Guitar: Acoustic 10:30 - 12:00	Xhosa Senior Reading & Speech 9:30 - 10:45 Afrikaans Voordrag	8:15-12:30		
12:00 12:30					Jnr & Snr 11:15 - 12:30			
12.30	LUNCH - 12:30 - 13:30							
13:30	Open Groups 13:30 - 15:00							
19:00	Inter-House Singing - Every Nation Church, N1 City (previously called His People Church)							